Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:

Shipping Address:
2110 Hercules Dr
Los Angeles, CA 90046

EVENT DATE: JULY 26TH, 2023

**EVENT STARTS AT 6:30PM - 10PM**

INSTALL: TUESDAY AT 4PM
PICK UP: THURSDAY MORNING

Description
General

Olive Green Pipe and Drape, 16ft x 16ft Height
Custom Gobo Lighting

Uplights

Green Carpet Cover (For Entrance)

Celine Sofa, Light Cream

Chanelled Arm Chair, Emerald

Coffee Tables, Style Thd

. Celine Ottoman, Green

Pillows (Green and Gold)

Banquet Table, 8ft
FOR FOOD STATIONS

Olive lamoure 8ft Linens
FOR FOOD STATIONS

DOWNSTAIRS

Highboy Cocktail Table, 30"
Emerald Green 132" Lamoure Linens

Chiavari Bar Stool - Gold / Ivory Cushions
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Qtty

16

20

10

10

40

ORDER #003846

ANGELS TOUCH EVENTS
11776 FIRESTONE BLVD

Order Date: June 30, 2023
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Price
$210.00 T
$275.00 T
$40.00 T
$1,000.00 T
$750.00 T
$0.00 T
$0.00 T
$0.00 T
$0.00 T
$12.00 T
$28.00 T

Total General

$10.00 T
$28.00 T
$14.50 T

Total

$420.00
$1,100.00
$600.00
$1,000.00

$3,000.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$36.00

$84.00

$6,240.00

$100.00

$280.00

$580.00
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Qtty

Description
= Crystal Bar, 8ft
Mondrian Back Bar
Gold
ADDITIONS
Acrylic Cube

Clear Champagne Glass

Services
TRUCKING FEE
INSTALLATION FEE *AFTER HOURS / TIME RUSH*

BREAKDOWN FEE

Moving Furniture Fee
MOVE UPSTAIRS FURNITURE DOWNTOWN TO THE BBQ AREA

Notes
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Total

Price
$350.00 T $350.00
$200.00 T $200.00
Total DOWNSTAIRS $1,510.00
$45.00 T $180.00
60 $1.00 T $60.00
Total ADDITIONS $240.00
1 $225.00 $225.00
1 $720.00 $720.00
1 $375.00 $375.00
1 $275.00 $275.00
Total Products: $7,990.00
Total Labor/Services/Misc: $1,595.00
Taxes (tax excempt): $0.00
Discounts: ($0.00)
Total: $9,585.00
Payments: ($9,585.00)
Balance: $0.00
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