ORDER #003846



ANGELS TOUCH EVENTS 11776 FIRESTONE BLVD

PO: Shipping Address: 2110 Hercules Dr Los Angeles, CA 90046 Order Date: June 30, 2023 Due Date: Upon Receipt

EVENT DATE: JULY 26TH, 2023

EVENT STARTS AT 6:30PM - 10PM

INSTALL: TUESDAY AT 4PM PICK UP: THURSDAY MORNING

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Olive Green Pipe and Drape, 16ft x 16ft Height	2	\$210.00	Т	\$420.00
	Custom Gobo Lighting	4	\$275.00	Т	\$1,100.00
	Uplights	15	\$40.00	Т	\$600.00
	Green Carpet Cover (For Entrance)	1	\$1,000.00	Т	\$1,000.00
	Celine Sofa, Light Cream	4	\$750.00	Т	\$3,000.00
	Chanelled Arm Chair, Emerald	8	\$0.00	T	\$0.00
	Coffee Tables , Style Tbd	4	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
	Celine Ottoman, Green	16	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
	Pillows (Green and Gold)	20	\$0.00	T	\$0.00
	Banquet Table, 8ft FOR FOOD STATIONS	3	\$12.00	Т	\$36.00
	Olive lamoure 8ft Linens FOR FOOD STATIONS	3	\$28.00	Т	\$84.00
			Total General		\$6,240.00
DOWNSTAIRS					
	Highboy Cocktail Table, 30"	10	\$10.00	Т	\$100.00
	Emerald Green 132" Lamoure Linens	10	\$28.00	Т	\$280.00
	Chiavari Bar Stool - Gold / Ivory Cushions	40	\$14.50	Т	\$580.00

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
	Crystal Bar, 8ft	1	\$350.00	Τ	\$350.00
	Mondrian Back Bar Gold	1	\$200.00	T	\$200.00
			Total DOWNSTAIRS		\$1,510.00
ADDITIONS					
	Acrylic Cube	4	\$45.00	T	\$180.00
	Clear Champagne Glass	60	\$1.00	Т	\$60.00
			Total ADDITIONS		\$240.00
Services					
	TRUCKING FEE	1	\$225.00		\$225.00
	INSTALLATION FEE *AFTER HOURS / TIME RUSH*	1	\$720.00		\$720.00
	BREAKDOWN FEE	1	\$375.00		\$375.00
	Moving Furniture Fee MOVE UPSTAIRS FURNITURE DOWNTOWN TO THE BBQ AREA	1	\$275.00		\$275.00
Notes			Total Products	s:	\$7,990.00
		Total Labor/Services/Misc:		\$1,595.00	
		1	Taxes (tax excempt)		\$0.00
			Discounts		(\$0.00)
			Tota Payments		\$9,585.00 (\$9,585.00)
			Balance		\$0.00
					· ·